Preface

© 90 N Q2N e 0o 1=

19;

20.
Notes

Contents

What Is God Like?

Is God Really in Control?

Where Is God When I Suffer?

How Can I Know God's Perfect Will?
How Can God Know and Care about Me?
Why Are My Prayers Unanswered?

How Do I Get More Faith?

Is It a Sin to Doubt?

What Is a Born-Again Christian?

Why All This Talk about Commitment?

13
24
35
46
60
FE)
83
95
105
115

How Can Christ Help Me When I'm Tempted? 125

Why Are Some Christians So Dull?

Is It Possible To Change Human Nature?
How Can I Forgive and Forget?

What Can I Do with My Moods?

What's the Secret of Being a Confident
Person?

How Can I Find a Strategy for Stress?
How Can I Succeed at My Job without
Losing My Faith?

What Can You Do When You've Failed
and Denied What You Believe?

How Do I Get Out of the Holding Pattern?

136
151
164
174

184
194

207
222

234
243



